122 Catalog 14.05.2024, version 6.9 | www.havaco.pl |
ICM EC
Duct fans
Duct fan, diagonal. Its unique design and the use of the most modern electron-
ically commutated (EC motor) allows it to achieve high operating parameters
with relatively low noise and very low energy consumption. The fan cover
is made of polypropylene, while the rotor is made of ABS plastic. Special
connectors make it easy to install, remove and maintain the appliance. The

Current
[A]
Voltage
[V]
Frequency
[Hz]
Sound
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Weight
[kg]
Controller
HMTP
Controller
RS-EC
ICM-EC-100/366M 366 3800 70 0,47 230 50 35 1,8 Yes Yes
ICM-EC-125/561M 561 3800 70 0,47 230 50 35 2 Yes Yes
ICM-EC-150-160/647M 647 3000 70 0,47 230 50 43 2,7 Yes Yes
ICM-EC-200/1250M 1250 3000 180 1,05 230 50 50 4,9 Yes Yes
ICM-EC-250/1652M 1652 3000 255 1,5 230 50 65 7,9 Yes Yes
ICM-EC-315/2206M 2206 2350 250 1,4 230 50 68 11,3 Yes Yes
Sound pressure level measured at 3m.
Sealed connection box located
on the cover
Special profiled guides located